
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

GUERT

GUERT

GUERT

BOBCA

HEPBU

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: S

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

TIN EQUIPM

TIN EQUIPM

TIN EQUIPM

AT OF CENT

URN ENTERP

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

Supply and D

:00pm Janua

ENT LTD. (B

ENT LTD. (B

ENT LTD. (B

TRAL MB. 

PRISES INC.

ce Department 
ement Division 

Delivery of A

ary 11th, 2013 

id 1) 

id 2) 

id 3) 

 

EVALUA
OPENIN

A Compact S

 

ATED POST
NG RESULT

Skid Steer M

TED 
TS 

Machine   

BID OPPOR

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1

918-2012

CE 

37,950

48,712

52,981

39,905

42,715

 

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00


